D1U-W-1200-12-Hx Series
AC/DC Front End Power Supply + S1U Power Shelf
CPS_D1U-W-1200-12-Hx.C10  Page 1 of 7
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number
Power Output
High Line AC
Power Output
Low Line AC
Main Output
Standby
Output
Airfl ow
D1U-W-1200-12-HC2C 1200W 900W 12V 3.3V Back to front
D1U-W-1200-12-HA2C 1200W 900W 12V 5V Back to front
D1U-W-1200-12-HC1C 1200W 900W 12V 3.3V Front to back
D1U-W-1200-12-HA1C 1200W 900W 12V 5V Front to back
Part Number Description
S1U-3X-16-A-12-RC Power shelf for 12V D1U
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units

1200W (220Vac), 900W (110Vac)
Output power
12V Main output,
3.3V or 5V standby output
1U sized; dimensions 4.75”x12.00”x1.61”
13.2 Watts per cubic inch density
N+1 redundancy capable,
including hot-docking
Active current sharing on main output
Over-voltage, over-current,
over-temperature protection
Internal cooling fans
I²C Bus Interface with status indicators
Optional 1U x 19” power-shelf
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The D1U-W-1200 is a 1200 Watt, power-factor-corrected (PFC) front-end power supply for hot-swapping redundant
systems. The main output is 12V and standby output of either 5V or 3.3V. Packaged in 1U low profi le, it is designed
to deliver reliable bulk power to servers, workstations, storage systems or any 12V distributed power architecture
systems requiring high power density. The highly effi cient electrical and thermal design with internal cooling fans
supports reliable operation conditions. The D1U-W-1200 is designed to auto-recover from over-temperature faults.

CPS_D1U-W-1200-12-Hx.C10  Page 7 of 7
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other
technical information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not imply
the granting of licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifi cations are subject to change without
notice.          © 2012 Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfi eld, MA 02048-1151 U.S.A.
ISO 9001 and 14001 REGISTERED
This product is subject to the following operating requirements
and the Life and Safety Critical Application Sales Policy:
Refer to: http://www.murata-ps.com/requirements/
S1U PIN CONNECTORS - BACK VIEW
SHELF TO SHELF CONNECTION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number
12V D1U-12 output connector card D1U-12-CONC
Shelf to shelf cable 535-413-1537-1
APPLICATION NOTES
Document Number Description Link
ACAN-25 D1U System Connection www.murata-ps.com/data/apnotes/acan-25.pdf